TOWNSHIP OF UNION BOARD GF EDUCATION -
UNION, NEW JERSEY

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

" scHooL : UH’S Date: | Dl L1 } o

I
ACCT. NAMEM Account: O]
VENDORﬂZLMM_%i@m Amount_(gQFODO_DO Nos My m,

PURPQOSE OF XPENDITUR%attach appropriate invoice(s
2017 _A4nis

AL aHHachkad

In accordance with the Student Organization Fund — Policy and Procedure Manual, | request approval of
the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.

BOARD APPROVAL DATE: / I / / Sf/’ / Q

LES L EEEEELELEEE R L R R R e e R L PR LR L EEE LA E L EE R LR AL L L L

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedural Manual, student bodies, only written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than 51,000,

tapprove the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

Gregory E. Brennan, Business Administrator Date



COMPLETE SECTION | ONLY DATE {0/7s/76
£ £

1. This will authorize the Treasurer of the UNION HIGH SCHOOL BOOSTER ASSOCIATICON

;}"LP.X & }? st . LI
Pay $ 6 800 to the order of (J’i Ui {.{ Moy g Ui Canerecs
4 and charge the accountof  SEf 10 f O Acct. No Qij‘j;

purpose__2C1 7 Seniur ;ﬁr{sm

Sepee  Ord in Z?,@A_,i ai// N f%ﬁ

Club or Activity Fac tyAthser—Slgnature
1. Account Balance ]lo 08’5 ;l( Verified by W}’;D
Date ]0! 7!“{] Cemmenf:xgz hﬂik mgu H}M iﬂ ( “;‘: !M]‘ZQ (LQ ﬂ M ‘-ﬂ dwdﬂd

(Il. Approved Date
Principal - Signature

V. Date Paid Check No. Acct. No.

Processed by



UPLIGHTING INCLUDED

GRAND MARQUIS

1550 Rovte 9 South - 0Jd Bradge, N7 88857 - Tel 732.679.5700 - Fax 732.675.720%  swew arandmurguiscaterers,com

CONTRACT

BEvent Diate; THURS. &1/17 Inv: Cer
(el deg) F-& 7wy
Room: WHOLE BUILDENG ClAl: MR;:;:_ ﬁ;ﬁymﬁ

")

Name: UNION HIGH SCHOOL - CHERYL FISKE

Addresss 2350 NORTH TBIRD STREET
UINION, N 070383
Phone: 908419540035

Affalr:  SENIOR PROM

Ceremony:
Guaranteed Adults: 500 Tuitiats: X

Price per Guest: 862 - CHAPERONES $25

Price per Chiid: 0-4 N/C
Price per Yendor: 142 OFF ADULT PRICE
Gratuity & Tax: INCLUDED e " Exe#

Deposit: § 300 - Date:

DEPGSITS ARE NONREFUNDABLE

Customer Signature: X_A.

Banguet Manager

e o
 Fimst D:pnsl of Wﬂm wt txecutmn of toniract Second Btpaslt of 53 ﬁf;ﬁ.ﬁﬁ

M—(&)—
sk : oniripel pagent heought 40
Hyon violate or cancel this contract with ninety {96} drys ef ﬁ:c e-}ent, oot anly doyon VP i
forfeit amy and 2l Beposiis, hul you alse are responsible For 85% of the tofad Bill,

The Grand Marguis reserves the righi fo canec your event and retain sl depasits should
vou f2il to male any of fhe nbave payments. Abnve depasits are for Coutracted date only and

are aot transferable or assigesbie. Date Chanpr from sbeve sontracicd date will resuld in oss

of 2oy depasits and will require & new fnitiad second or third deposit. Above prices are binding
for rentracted date ouly. Management resarves the right ta thaage contracied voom if pumher of
Guests is below number guarasteed.

exls Must be provided 4o alf vendors at Clien's Expense.

DEPOSITS Any payments not reseived by payment date will be subject 1o 5% Swecharge.
ALl DEPOSTIS AND FINAL PAYNMENTS ARE NONREFINDABLE

7-5

Cocktail Hour Time: #8850 DOME ROOM

PASSED HORS D'OEUVRES

Ploto hooth# fiom Photos
dong in room COnnectind 0
Tiomt. Beom wf'.émgf}i,w Ertnt

Reception Time:

Beverage: SOFT DRINKS ONLY /%’J i

Toast
Soup: OR  Salad: GF CHOICE
Prirée: BUEFET (6 ITEMS) — 4 BUFFETS

Dessert: FULL VIENNESE

Caks Type: Wedding/Sheet: NONE

Caks Upgrade: Fondant/Grooms Cake

Valet Parking:

Linens: Of Choice  Choice: TBD

Napkins: Of Choice  Choice: TRD

Overtime: 85 ptr ZaeTevery Tour




TOWNSHIP GF UNICON BOARD OF EDUCATION -
UNION, NEW JERSEY

Student Organization Fund Approvai for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.60

" scHooL ; UHS Date; /0’/:2‘%//(0
| ACCT. NAME: %M(j Accolnt; QQO 33

VEN‘DOR:‘Q/}/]@L Lduq Amount; gc?, 07753

In accordance with the Student Organization Fund — Policy and Procedure Manual, | request approval of
the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.

SIGNATURE

BOARD APPROVAL DATE: ////S//(ﬂ

EELL R R R E LSRRI L LI ERE AL EE LR LA LR LE R R E LSS LS L

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedural Manual, student bodies, only written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000,

| approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

Gregory E. Brennan, Business Administrator Date



COMPLETE SECTION | ONLY DATE 3{}1”2_12 g
I. This will authorize the Treasurer of the UNION HIGH SCHOOL BOOSTER ASSOCIATION

pays. A DFL.53

- ~ o {*1 B g‘\s - )
to the order of D¢ ’2‘\’1 VEAA A Y

"% and charge the account of W“a;")\;\f”;mﬁ?&\\ﬁgﬁ Acct. No *.% %
A 3 oA
Purpose: {i: LA {{f \;é 3':1 jr:w” f"i:ﬂi,fa ¢ 1{:’, v i\i 2 s JZ
’»' .

.‘%R\ £ 37%: 14 ‘. T L g 7 F A B B ',} ![ i oy o ,‘r""& B A T A \‘\‘“

TV 7 i p8 ad g 11 i’il e Ae S gﬂif{w’ f#i POY
!'_‘_ mj i > {f i -
A a0l

“ / / i V] i
Club or Activity

FaeﬂﬁyAdwser—S!gnature
AN NN AN AN E MR AN SN IS NI NN A EF NN AN ES SN NN N NENEEINEENNR

. Account Ba[ance“ﬁ: //:qua/'? Verffied by'.‘ "s -:.....uu.
Date /O/J{’/j(ﬁ

Comment

lll. Approved

Date
Principal - Signature

V. Date Paid

Check No.

Acct. No.

Processed by




+ 1025 8. Fourth St
R}y Creenville, iL 62245
' (B718) B64-2000 - {800) 228-B134

Brothers & Company

INVOICE NO. D111178

“z|Board of Education - Township of Union <.~ |Union High School
O Atin: Accounts Payable . O Alin: Laura Muller, Band Dir,
= P.0. Box 3139 = {2350 North Third Street
j’ 2389 Morris Avenue o {Union, NJ 07083
4 [Union, NJ 07083 = |usa
JUSA
Salesperson  ° ° " Customer Number ‘ 7" PO Number ~ " Order Number
6320 ‘ 20407 B - 2608904
‘.Invowe Date :A':Ship pDate " Method of Shlpmem Terms ' '
_’10/20!16 7 10113/‘!6 o _ UPS GROUND o o Net 30 Days
Quantity  'Deseription . ¢ S " Unit Price Amount
1 - —FLAG DSI-PERFORMARNCE (Balance of Fiags from PO 17-008186) 546.73 548.73
© 3 - -~ MISC MAN-HOW CUSTOM NA - Aliure Mens Gold 3-Large 52.95 188.85
21 - - MISC MAN-HOW CUSTOM NA - Allure Womens 8-Small / 4- Medium 62.85 1,321.85
{ B-large / 1-KLarge / 1-2XLarge / 1-3XLarge
Z - -~ MISC MAN-HOW CUSTOM NA - up size for allure female 10.C0 20.00
Checked Items are to be supplied by Salesman, Subtotal 2,077.53
Comments: Freight
Stub: Sales Tax

Cash Discount

Other Discount

Payment Received
Balance Due 2,077.53




TOWNSHIP OF UNION BOARD OF EDUCATION FILE CODE 3453
UNION, NEW JERSEY

EXHIBIT B-1

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00 .

SCHOOL:KQM}(][I]CQIQ Date: |(O “5| | |‘Lp

pePARTMENT: P 10 QC\\ Account: ﬁ.‘: \Q

VENDOR:

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE [attach appropriate invoice(s): r[ 1Y “ ( 3'\3}5 |§ j jE QO

St grade 1np o Torest ledge

In accordance with the Student Organization Fund — Policy and Procedure Manual, 1 request approval of
the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.

20e0n Malanda

NAME

SIGKATURE

3 o o oK oo o o o o o ok o sk o ook skok ok ok sk ok ok o ok ok ok ok ok ook ok ok ok sk ok R o R ok ok ok R Rk ok Aok ok kR ok sk ek sk ok ok

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedural Manual, student bodies, only written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.

I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

Gregory Brennan, Business Administrator : Date



invoice

ETRO
FUNDRAISING DATE | INVOICE#
Manalapan New ersey 07726 10/30/2016) 9238
v
Kawameeh M.S. Student Council
490 David Terrace
Union, NJ 07803
Attn: Ms. Christina Neas
P.O. NO. TERMS PROJECT
Due upon receipt
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT SOLD | RATE AMOUNT
Cheesecake/Frozen 3,247 0.65 2,110.55
PRODUCT FUNDRAISER / jewelry 1,397 0.65 908.05
PRODUCT FUNDRAISER / qifts 2,363.5 0.60 1,418.10
Shipping 85 1.00 85.00
Thank you for your business. Please note all orders must be paid for in full
before processing Total Due $41 521 70




TOWNSHIP OF UNION BOARD OF EDUCATION FILE CODE 3453
UNION, NEW JERSEY

EXHIBIT B-1

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

SCHOOL : Union High Date: 10/31/2016
DEPARTMENT: _ Athletics Account: 2190
VENDOR: St Jude’s Childrens’ Hospital Amount: 12 000.00

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE [attach appropriate invoice(s): _This is an estimation of the money raised for

St Jude’s Children’s Hospital. This is an annual event involves the Boys Basketball Team, cheerleaders

and the student body. Money raised from Ticket sales, food and shirt sales will be donated 1o St

Jude’s Children’s Hospital.

In accordance with the Student Organization Fund — Policy and Procedure Manual, | request approval of
the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.

NAME 3

SIGNATURE

38 o ok ok ok 3 ok ok ok o sk ok sk ok ok SR ok sk oK ok 3K ok 3K oK R ok oK ok oK K ok 3K e sk ok ok sk ok 3 s okt ok ok ok s sk ok sk ok s ok sk ok oK oK SRR R ook ok oK o ok o ok ok ok ok o ok ok sk ok ok ek

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedural Manual, student bodies, only written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.

| approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

Gregory Brennan, Business Administrator Date:



TOWNSHIP OF UNION BOARD OF EDUCATION FILE CODE 3453
UNION, NEW JERSEY

EXHIBIT B-1

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of $1,000.00

SCHOOL : Union High . Date: 10/31/2016
DEPARTMENT: Athletics Football Account: 3240
VENDOR:___ Cherrydale Farms Amount: _8,000.00

PURPQSE OF EXPENDITURE [attach appropriate invoice(s): This is an estimation of the money raised for

Cherrydale Férms Fundraiser. This is a fundraiser selling cookie dough etc.

In accordance with the Student Organization Fund — Policy and Procedure Manual, | request approval of
the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.

- L2 ﬁ\
NAME

SIGNATURE

ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok R ok ok R ook ok sk ok ok ok ok ok ok ok s ok ok sk ok st ok ok st ok sk ok ok ok sk ok ok ok o ok o ok ok sk ok ok vk ok ok ok s ok ok sk ok o ok ok ook ok ok R sk R sk sk

Per the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedural Manual, student bodies, only written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.

| approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

Gregory Brehnan, Business Administrator Date:”



e

TOWNSHIP OF UNION BOARD OF EDUCATION -
UNION, NEW JERSEY

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of 51,000.60

serooL: OHS Date; /[/9!/(.0

ACCT. NAME: C ' F;f-ml)l’w, ﬁ €/ d WLPS Account: Q f | z 8

VENDOR: [INp of - amount; 93,050.00

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE [attach a&roprlate invo f ’}‘T WMML%&)L_
MLDL_Q:QL_‘AM.AI‘LL%?DK ] x &)

AL XA

In accordance with the Student Organization Fund — Policy and Procedure Manual, | request approval of
the referenced expenditure in excess of $1,000.

Lantie el Guetcio
\zjum_o @Z@LLAMA

el

IGNATU RE

BOARD APPROVAL DATE: 1 ‘ )L‘ S ’ ,£ 0

Ak o R ok ok ke e e S s ok ok T e R T ok o o sk R ol ok o o o ko sk o o e ok sl e ke e A ok ok ol ke ok ke A ok ok ok o sk o ok ok ok R R ke

Fer the Student Organization Funds — Policy and Procedural Manual, student bodies, only written
approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obfigate themselves by contract
for the purchase of goods and services greater than $1,000.

| approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.

Gregory E. Brennan, Business Administrator Date



COMPLETE SECTION 1 ONLY ) DATE ///c‘lj/ o

1. This will authorize the Treasurer of the UNION HIGH SCHOOL BOOSTER ASSOCIATION

Pa'\;ﬂg#u“ﬁumiﬁ to the order of IM{P ﬁm M 91 &wﬁm

and charge the account of \~ @ QQQZ% ﬁzﬂ fd [ gg &] Acct. No JD 7 8/

purpose: CAUMORS ¥ Ngv OIS Wabiindrayl D D — Dk

L
Club or Activity \\Faci'ﬂ{y i ignature

(R F RO SR LRERSRERERRERRERRNERENERRRERSRENERNESRERNDNSNE,] 'l-lll-llll'ﬁ.llll'l.I"...l......'.'l---l--l

il. Acco‘unt Balance&’,g, Q; Si s {lg Verified by *
Date_ (| !&—l H.g Comment \

Hi. Approved Date
Principal — Signature

IV. Date Paid Check No. ‘ Acct. No.

Processed by




By

TOWNSHIP OF UNION BOARD OF EDUCATION
FIELD TRIP APPROVAL REQUEST /| -
APPLICATION DATE: / & / 18

Pursuant to N.J.A.C, BAIZ3A-5.8 Field Trips must be preapproved by the Board and not solely for entertainment purposes.
Al L REQUESTS MUST BE REGEIVED IN THE TRANSPORTATION OFFICE NO LATER THAN THE FIRST OF THE E
MONTH IN ORDER TO BF INCLUDED IN THE AGENDA FOR THE NEXT BOARD MEETING. ‘ i

Faifure to complete this form in its entirety will result in denial. T 1

SCHOOL UHS . [ KwS : srace B AL, (2

. st

TEACHER(S) ( farNowy /D Shaw [ L. Sinowy” /A Bgf'}r—vcc\.

DATEOFTRIF  MNoJ. Z, o <

|
i
1
|

DESTINATION ~ Wahim bow OC Holocans &= Huteun Natioes W\~\\l (np o
ADDRESS/ CITY W ash: ag dows  ODC )
N (Please attach directions) i

sorrosz o Tre e b s2 UC T Shadents i bverwet Shocds oo g

i (Must be of educational valle to the chiidren) .
%/ZV. DP be‘ ‘#(A,J,A\w/ -\(_J 8 2Q ‘(;[1\'}’ \n,q,..J KD]ACQS i |‘.~£‘CQM\“.¢-M ’}'L"‘.S

Pick-up Time .\ Bele shadyon -
(Ne earlier than 9:10 AM) S .00 an 1 l—épeciﬁc Localion Faot 0’} Scheo ]
Return Time

(Must be back at school by 1:40 PM) 4 GO P Specific Location Vo) "/V)f S et \

Total Numnber of Passengers

TRANSPORTATION BUDGET AGHFUNDING SOURCE: _| HOPO ~230-5 12O
(1,8 300 XXX-3006-6 1 20 Xt-DO0K)
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST TO BE COMPLETED BY REQUESTOR

lam mqueéﬁng i house fransportatiofr L I am requesting contractor t'”anspm\'t ton ‘39 090
1. In house Bus cost = 1. Confractor Bus cost = 20 o
2. Entrance Fee = 2. Enptrance Fee = 5O N T
3. Total Trip Cost Add 1+ 2= 3. Total Trip Cost: Add1+2 = 2, Date :
4. Disirict Cost Bus = 4. District Cost Bus = L, e
5. Student Cost Bus = 5, Student Cost Bus - e 4 0
5. District Cost Fees = - 6. Disirict Cost Fees = — i
7. Student Cost Fees = 7. Student Cost Fees = —
. Line 3 should equal the total of fines 445+6+7 Line 3 should egual the total of lines 4+5+6+7.
Supervisor's Approval ) Date

Principal's Appraval AL A ' Date Ia% /.S
*  Please campute in-house trahsgort costs/as follows: $55.00 per hour weekaays, £30.00 per hour aiter 4:00 pm andon ..

weekends X the number of vehicles needed. Minirmum 2 hours, Additlonal half hour will be added on for ravel time to and
from the school.

Approyed Disapproved Reason Date
BOE ¥/ _ HEW .0 2015
Sah Business Admin | V] iV ' -
Transporiation ,(g&(/ Y17 7" /b/

CAUsers\alombardfDesktop\Field trip tequest form. dos




811 East Linden Avenue ‘
Linden, NJ 67036 |
\

Phone: 908-862-3333
Fax: 908-474-8058
Tolt Free
Webslie: www. villanibus.com
Emait info@viltanibus.com
Charter Invoice Invoice Date:  -04/15/16

Charter No.: 56772

Christopher Faraone Phone: -908-575-4276
Union High School Fax: 908-687-5204
~, 2350 N. 3rd. Street Order Date 10/01/15
~ Uniom, NJ 07083 USA SalesRep: Mr.Shabazz ’
Group Name: Washington, DC Groups # Coaches: 2
Group Leader: Christopher Faraone Equipment: 2-55 Motorcoaches i
Destination:. Washington, DC
Leave Datez.  Monday, November 02, 2015 Return Date:  Monday, November 02, 2015
SpotTime:  4:30 am
Leave Time:  5:00 am Retni\Drop Time: 9:00 pm
Pickuop Union High School Destination Holocaust Museum
Location: North 3rd Street Details: 100 Raoul Wallenberg Place SW
Union, New Jersey Washington, DC

202.488.0400

Description # Coaches. Qty Rate. Charge
Single Day Motorcogch Trip loca 2 | 15.00{ $137.00{ 34,110.00
Transportation rate does not inelude gratulty 1 2.00]  $0.00 $0:00
UNSIGNED CONFIRMATION WILL VOID RESERVATION 1 2.00 $0.00 $0.00
Due Dates Deéseription Ampunt Date Réecived Transpgi*t Charge: $4.1 10*90
10/01/15  Signed Contract Amount Paid ‘ $0.00

12/05/15 Final Payment $4,110.00 Balance Due $4,110.00




